

CS DJ - 57678/16
Shammi Khurana And Ors
Vs.
Sheela Khurana And Ors

12-11-2020

Present: None for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

In pursuance of Order no. 35624-35684/PD&SJ Sectt./ COVID/
North/RC/2020 dated 28.10.2020 of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge
(N), Rohini, Delhi, the matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 04-03-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/12-11-2020